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Officers 
Ann C. Bliss 
48 Thornton St. 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
603-781-4058 
abliss426@aol.com 
The Center for Trauma Intervention, 
LLC - Psychotherapist 
Board President 
 
Melinda Salazar 
42 Oyster River Rd. 
Durham, NH 03824 
603-682-4525 
msalazar@unh.edu 
Salazar Consultants 
Environmental Educator & Consultant 
Board Vice President 
 
Stephen Condon 
30 Glen Rd.  
Hampton, NH 03842 
603- 601-2819 
scondon@waterlineae.com 
Regional Accounts Manager 
Waterline Alternative Energies 
Board Secretary 
 
Jarda Hutar 
24 Meadow Rd. 
Durham, NH 03824 
603-731-6846 
jjhutar@gmail.com 
Self-employed Accountant 
Board Treasurer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Board Members 
Kevin Beane 
42 Oyster River Rd. 
Durham, NH 03820 
603-534-5185 
k.beane@comcast.net 
Self-employed Contractor 
 
Michael Bliss 
48 Thornton St. 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
603-957-1514 
mbliss48@yahoo.com  
Pleasant St. Builders 
Self-employed contractor  
& Clerk of the Works 
 
Doug Bogen 
3 Lois Lane 
Barrington, NH 03825 
603-664-2696 
dbogen@metrocast.net 
Executive Director - SAPL 
 
 
Paul Burke 
Rt. 103 
Eliot ME 
207- 467-0184 
ClassicBD@comcast.net 
Classic Building and Design 
 
Cass Thurston 
36 Sunset Dr. 
Greenland, NH 03840 
781.223.6676 
cbtdevelopment@comcast.net 
CBT Development – Architect 
 
 
 
 
 
 


